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Key
17 CENTER CLOSED - Staff Holiday

7 CENTER CLOSED - Flexible Professional Development
6 CENTER CLOSED - Collaboration and Professional Development
2 CENTER CLOSED - Parent Teacher Conferences

2024-2025

February '25 March '25 April '25 May '25

June '24 July '24 August '24 September '24

October '24 November '24 December '24 January '25



K-State Center for Child Development  

June 2024-May 2025 Important Dates* 

*subject to change 

 

Summer Semester 2024 
Wednesday, June 19    CCD Closed  

Thursday, July 4 – Friday, July 5   CCD Closed  

Wednesday, August 7    Last Day of Wildcat Summer/PreK Children entering  
      Kindergarten 

Thursday, August 8 – Monday, August 12 CCD Closed  

Tuesday, August 9    First day of school for USD 383 

 

Fall Semester 2024 
Monday, August 19    First Day of K-State Fall Semester 

Friday, August 23    Fall Subsidy Paperwork & Semester Updates Due 

Monday, September 2    CCD Closed  

Monday, October 7    CCD Closed  

Friday, October 18    Parent Teacher Conferences / CCD Closed 

Monday, November 25 – Friday, November 29 Fall break for K-State Students / CCD Closed 

Monday, December 9 – Friday, December 13 Finals week 

Monday, December 23-Friday, January 3 CCD Closed  

 

Spring Semester 2025 
Friday, January 10    Spring Subsidy Paperwork & Semester Updates Due 

Monday, January 20    CCD Closed  

Tuesday, January 21    First day of K-State Spring Semester 

Friday, March 14    Parent Teacher Conferences / CCD Closed 

Monday, March 17 – Friday, March 21  Spring Break / CCD Closed  

Monday, May 12 – Friday May 16  Finals Week 

Monday, May 26    CCD Closed   
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